Seccion G-G

N

13,8

BL.5

211,8

19,25

Zenon

Ctra. Vila-real-Onda, Km. 1
12540 Vila-real, Castellén
(Spain)

Teléfono: +34 964 63 8128
Fax: +34 964 62 6101

info@zenonsolidsurface.com

Anotaciones:

Fecha revisién

09/09/2022

Producto

Lavabo
FLORIDA

Material

SOLID

cms 1/1

Dibujado por equipo
técnico Zenon




